

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
IN INSOLVENCY**

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2017

Dalchand H. Gupta And Ors.....Petitioning Creditor

V/S

Arun Kumar Agarwal & Ors....Insolvent

Mr.Ramesh C. Jain for Judgment Creditors.

Ms.Sanjana Pardeshi i/b. Law Global for Debtors.

CORAM : R.D. DHANUKA, J

DATE : 2nd May, 2017

P.C. :

NOT TO BE PLACE BEFORE HON\BLE SHRI JUSTICE
R.D.DHANUKA.

(INSOLVENCY REGISTRAR)