

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
IN INSOLVENCY**

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2017

Dalchand H. Gupta And Ors.....Petitioning Creditor

V/S

Arun Kumar Agarwal & Ors....Insolvent

Ramesh C. Jain

Mention out of turned.

CORAM : K.R. SHRIRAM, J

DATE : 19th June, 2018

P.C. :

Stand over to 17th July, 2018.

(INSOLVENCY REGISTRAR)