

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.7 OF 2017
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (INSOLVENCY) NO.29 OF 2018
IN
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.7 OF 2017
WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (INSOLVENCY) NO.29 OF 2018
IN
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO.7 OF 2017

Arun Kumar Agarwal & Ors

.. Debtors

Versus

Dalchand H. Gupta & Ors

.. Petitioning creditors.

...

Mr. Ramesh Jain for petitioning creditor.

Mr. Akshay Zantye i/b. Tejas Despande for debtors

Mr. D.R. Talekar, I/C. I/R present.

CORAM: BHARATI DANGRE, J.

DATED : 3rd MARCH 2023

P.C:-

At the request of proxy counsel appearing for Adv. Tejas Deshpande, re-notify to 17/03/2023.

(SMT. BHARATI DANGRE, J.)