

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
INSOLVENCY JURISDICTION

INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2017
ALONG WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION (INSOLVENCY) NO. 29 OF 2018
IN
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2017
ALONG WITH
NOTICE OF MOTION NO. 29 OF 2018
IN
INSOLVENCY PETITION NO. 7 OF 2017

Dalchand H. Gupta and Ors. .. Petitioning Creditors
v/s.
Arun Kumar Agarwal & Ors. .. Debtors

...
Mr. Akshay Zantye i/by Tejar Deshpande for the Judgment Debtor.
Mrs. Kanchan Rane, Official Assignee.
Mrs. M. R. Parkar, I. R.
Mr. Arun Kesarkar, Deputy O.A. a/w. Mr. Subodh Patil 1st Asst. O.A.

...

CORAM : KAMAL KHATA, J.

DATED : 9TH JUNE 2023.

P.C. :

1. At the request of Mr. Zantye, whose arguing counsel is unavailable today, stand over to 16th June, 2023.

(KAMAL KHATA, J.)